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Cal State L.A. University Auxiliary Services, Inc. 
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

January 1, 2026 – December 31, 2026 
 

 

Date Holiday Campus Status 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Must be hired on   or 
before 2/16/2026 

 
 

 
Must be hired on or 
before 2/12/2026 

 Must be hired on or 
before 9/9/2026. 

Must be hired on or 
before 10/12/2026 
 

 

    

 
 
 
** To close the campus, the week of December 25th through December 31st, it will be necessary for 
all UAS Benefited employees to use their PTO on, Thursday, December 31, 2026. ** 

 
***In order to receive holiday pay, employees must be fully benefited and on pay status at the time the holidays 
are observed by the University. 

 

Part-Time Staff Employees, On-Call Employees or Students are not entitled to Holiday Pay. 

 

 Thursday, January 1, 2026   New Year’s Day Observed                  Closed 

Monday, January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King Jr. Day Closed 

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 César Chávez Day Closed 

Monday, May 25, 2026 

Friday, June 19, 2026 

Memorial Day 

Juneteenth 

Closed 

              Closed 

Friday, July 3, 2026 Independence Day Closed 

Monday, September 7, 2026 Labor Day Closed 

Wednesday, November 11, 2026 Veterans Day Closed 

Thursday, November 26, 2026 Thanksgiving Day Closed 

Friday, November 27, 2026 Presidents’ Day Observed Closed 

Friday, December 25, 2026 Christmas Day Closed 

Monday, December 28, 2026 Lincoln’s Birthday Observed Closed 

Tuesday, December 29, 2026 Admission Day Observed Closed 

Wednesday, December 30, 2026 

Thursday, December 31, 2026 

Friday, January 1, 2027 

 

Columbus Day Observed 

Campus Closure (Use PTO) 

New Year’s Day Observed 

Closed 

Closed 

Closed 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 


